Evaluates: MAX7032MAX7032 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX7032 evaluation kit allows for a detailed evalu-
ation of the MAX7032 ASK/FSK transceiver, capable of
operating in the 300MHz to 450MHz frequency range.
The device generates a typical output power of +10dBm
into a 50Ω load and exhibits typical sensitivities of
-114dBm for ASK and -110dBm for FSK data. The RF

User-Provided Connector and Antenna
319-100129; Rev 2; 1/21
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Windows is a registered trademark and registered service mark of Microsoft Corporation.
Maxim Integrated  │  2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX7032MAX7032 Evaluation Kit
Quick Start
The MAX7032ASK/FSK transceiver communicates setup
information through a 3-wire SPI port.  With the MAX7032
evaluation board, this is done by connecting to the FTHR
board microcontroller. The FTHR connects to the USB
port of a computer and to the MAX7032EVKIT board
through a header-pin connection. The MAX7032 EV kit
can get its DC power from the computer through the USB
port or it can be powered separately from a bench supply
or battery by setting jumpers on the MAX7032 evaluation

MAX7032EVKIT-315 -40ºC to +85ºC 32-TQFN
MAX7032EVKIT-433 -40ºC to +85ºC 32-TQFN
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │  19www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX7032MAX7032 Evaluation Kit
MAX7032 EV Kit Bill of Materials
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C21, C22,
C27 4
0.01UF 10% 200V X7R CER CAP
(0603)
KEMET: C0603C103K2RAC
C2 1
0.1UF 10% 100V X7R CER CAP
(0603)
YAGEO: CC0603KRX7R0BB104
C3 1
680PF 1% 50V C0G CER CAP
(0603)
KEMET: C0603C681F5GAC
C4, C25, C28,
C29 4
220PF 5% 50V C0G CER CAP
(0603)
MURATA: GRM1885C1H221JA01
C5, C7, C8,
C17, C18 5
100PF 5% 50V C0G CER CAP
(0603)
KEMET: C0603C101J5GAC
C6 1
1.8PF ±0.25pF 50V C0G CER
CAP (0603)
AVX: 06035A1R8CAT2A
C9 1
1500PF 10% 50V C0G CER CAP
(0603)
VENKEL LTD.: C0603C0G500-
152KNP
C10-C12 3
0.047UF 10% 50V X7R CER CAP
(0603)
KEMET: C0603C473K5RAC
C14, C16 2
6.8PF ±0.25pF 50V C0G CER
CAP (0603)
MURATA: GRM39C0G6R8C050
C15 1
10PF 5% 50V C0G CER CAP
(0603)
KEMET: C0603C100J5GAC
C26 1
470PF 10% 50V C0G CER CAP
(0603)
KEMET: C0603C471K5RAC
DATA, VDD3,
VHI 3 TEST POINT RED
KEYSTONE: 5010
TP1, TP2 2 TEST POINT BLACK